SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Church & 1 | Little Ark 2| *CHEat2 3 | Serve 4
Little Ark New Year! M&M at 4 Team at
closed Men’s Choir at 6 10:30
Breakfast ora
Prayer Shawl at 8:00
Bring a 7| Mtg.at9:30 8 | Men’s Break- *CHEat2 |0 11
Friend LA Committee fast at 8:00 M&M at 4
iu:(ljayk Meeting 5:00 Trustees at Choir at 6
ot-luc 6:30
14 | Finance 15 | Men’s 16| *CHE at2 7 | Prayer 18
at 6:00 Breakfast M&M at 4 Shawl
at 8:00 Choir at 6 Crafting
oirat at 9:30
21 : 22 | Men’s P3| *CHEat2 |4 | Prayer 25
édmm.I Breakfast M&M at 4 Shawl
ounci .
at 8:00 . Crafting
. Choir at 6
at 6:00 at 9:30
28 29 | Men’s 30
Breakfast M&M=Music and More
at 8:00

12

19

26

*CHE= Country Home Estates Service

SATURDAY

13

2f




Tricia Dempsey
Debora Soltanzad
Bob McLeroy
Lee Riddle

Ann Underhill
Dennis Anderson
Frances Sartwell
Kay Shope

Judy Anderson
Mitzi Parker

Bill Knutson

Nancy Ogden

09/02
09/02
09/03
09/03
09/10
09/13
09/15
09/17
09/19
09/21
09/21
09/24

Meagan Jones
Ruth Warren
Joe Milligan
Abbie Harper
Trish King

09/24
09/27
09/27
09/28
09/30

o
Monty & Lisa McGuyer 09/06
Pete & Mary Lambert Smith 09/26
John & Phyllis Carrier 09/26




