

# SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Church & Little Ark closed	Little Ark New Year! Men's Breakfast at 8:00	*CHE at 2 M&M at 4 Choir at 6	Serve Team at 10:30		
Bring a Friend Sunday Pot-luck	Prayer Shawl Mtg. at 9:30 LA Committee Meeting 5:00	Men's Breakfast at 8:00 Trustees at 6:30	*CHE at 2 M&M at 4 Choir at 6			
	Finance at 6:00	Men's Breakfast at 8:00	*CHE at 2 M&M at 4 Choir at 6	Prayer Shawl Crafting at 9:30		
	Admin Council at 6:00	Men's Breakfast at 8:00	*CHE at 2 M&M at 4 Choir at 6	Prayer Shawl Crafting at 9:30		
		Men's Breakfast at 8:00		*CHE= Country Home Estates Service M&M=Music and More		





*Celebrating*  
**SEPTEMBER**  
**ANNIVERSARIES!**



Tricia Dempsey	09/02	Meagan Jones	09/24
Debora Soltanzad	09/02	Ruth Warren	09/27
Bob McLeroy	09/03	Joe Milligan	09/27
Lee Riddle	09/03	Abbie Harper	09/28
Ann Underhill	09/10	Trish King	09/30
Dennis Anderson	09/13		
Frances Sartwell	09/15		
Kay Shope	09/17		
Judy Anderson	09/19		
Mitzi Parker	09/21		
Bill Knutson	09/21		
Nancy Ogden	09/24		

Monty & Lisa McGuyer	09/06
Pete & Mary Lambert Smith	09/26
John & Phyllis Carrier	09/26